Applications:
Suitable for parking garages, or commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
Size:  4’
Size:  2’
Threaded conduit
Optional PIR sensor allows for security and energy
saving. And can be designed for connecting

30W 2 FT 120-277VAC
Surface mount V Hooks
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MVT0230W27VXXKYYY
Fixture Type
MVT02 30    30W
40    40W
45    45W
60    60W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
Blank    Without Sensor
M          With Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
LB     Low Bay Distribution
PG     Parking Garage
Photometry
CHOOSE  YOUR OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION
In addition,we design an optics specially for parking garage.
Parking garage
4’
Weight:  9.087lb
Section A-A
93.5mm(3.68in)
1197.4mm(47.14in)
A
A
147.8mm(5.82in)
2’
4’
Weight:  4.345lb
DR Frost Low Pro le Lens
Weight:  7.753lb
DR Frost Low Pro le Lens
Low Bay
180
9090
5454
54531
0
Parking Garage
180
9090
5454
54531
0
Section A-A
78.49mm(3.09in)
651.3mm(25.64in)
147.8mm(5.82in)
A
A
Section A- A
78.49mm(3.09in)
1197.4mm(47.14in)
A
A
147.8mm(5.82in)
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LENS DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K Parking Garage Lens MVT0230W27V40K[BlankM][BlankB]PG Standard
5000K Parking Garage Lens MVT0230W27V50K[BlankM][BlankB]PG Standard
4000K DR Frost Low Profile Lens MVT0230W27V40K[Blank,M][Blank,B]LB Standard
5000K DR Frost Low Profile Lens MVT0230W27V50K[Blank,M][Blank,B]LB Standard
4000K Parking Garage Lens MVT0240W27V40K[Blank;M][Blank;B]PG Standard
5000K Parking Garage Lens MVT0240W27V50K[Blank;M][Blank;B]PG Standard
4000K DR Frost Low Profile Lens MVT0240W27V40K[Blank,M][Blank,B]LB Standard